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Link do produktu: https://www.fregadero.pl/deante-standard-plus-ii-oslona-brodzika-90-cm-ktu-0310-p-6617.html

Opis produktu

Deante Standard Plus Il Ostona brodzika 90

cm KTU 0310

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Kod producenta
Producent
Wykonhczenie
Wysokos¢
Promien tuku
Gwarancja
Wymiar boczny

Odptyw 50 mm

325,59 zt
264,71 zt
Dostepny - wysytka w 24h
KTU 0310
Deante
biaty

260 mm
550 mm

2 lat

900 mm
Tak
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